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	President:

Thessy Nky Nwachukwu
    (832) 818-8887

Thessy@swbell.net

	Vice President:

Nnenna Anyikude
(202)309-3419
Nsnyikude@yahoo.com

	Secretary:

Nkechi Enwerem
(443) 740-5508

Chuksoul@aol.com


	Assistant Secretary:

Nkechi Susan Onyeabor
(817) 706-7884

sonyeabor@gmail.com



	Treasurer:

Jennifer Oby Opurum

404-509-0082

jopurum@bellsouth.net


	Financial Secretary:

Uloaku Ekekwe
(240) 441-0008
Adaehi@hotmail.com


	Public Relation Officer:

Ngozi Ugorji
(919) 741-2432
Ngozidom@aol.com


	Welfare Officer:

Christy Nwachukwu
(919) 272-1507
ecwachuk@aol.com


	Provost:

Chidinma Nwosu-Ekeh
(818) 823- 6303
Sec2000@msn.com






    Registration Form

Full Name:……………................................................................
Maiden (Nee) Name…………………………..…………………

D.O.B (Only) Day……………………Month…………..………

Address:……………………………………………………..…..

City……………………………State…………………Zip………Home Phone #..............…Wk.#.........................Cell…………….

Email Address: (If any)…………………………………………

Occupation………………………………………………………

Marital Status :{  } Married {  } Single {  } Divorced {  } Widow

Spouse Name :{ If married} …………………………………….

Spouse Native Town: …………………………………………..

Registration Fee: $25{  } Cash {  } Check { } Money Order
Annual Dues: $100.00Pd Yes / No. Uniform: Pd $185 Yes / No
                             Signature:………………………………..Date………………….

         Mail to: Financial Secretary: Uloaku Ekekwe: 658 Harry S. Truman Dr, Upper Marlboro MD  20774
 Hello Ada Opia Egbe ………………..,

Thank you for your desire to be a member of our esteem association the NDUSA-Inc. Ndi Ezigbo Omume! We are excited to welcome you in our midst in the spirit of sisterhood, oneness, being each other’s keeper and for the love and service to Ala Nkwerre anyi!

Enclosed is your Registration form, to be filled and mailed to: 

Mrs Uloaku Ekekwe

NDUSA-Inc. Financial Secretary 

658 Harry S. Truman Dr.
Upper Marlboro, MD 20774.


Registration fee:  $ 25.00

Annual Dues:      $100.00

 
Uniform:      
 $185.00     (Wrapper, blouse and head tie). 
Total:              = $310.00

Note: Please address all checks to NDUSA-Inc. 

Thereafter, we shall e-mail our by-law to you and detailed information of our meeting days and teleconference number.
Again welcome on board and remain blessed.

Yours in service,
Thessy Nkechi Nwachukwu

President NDUSA-Inc.

Secretariat: 2103 Brushmeade Lane Sugarland Tx. 77479.
 nkwerre_daughtersusa@yahoo.com
www.adankwerre.org.

